
UG34.3 Weaver Street Mkt
At TurnGo On
0 3 Begin Ride
3 R 0.4 Dairyland Rd
3.3 R >.1 Arbor Knl Ct
3.4 R >.1 Slight right toward Arbor

Knl Ct
3.4 S >.1 Make a U-turn
3.5 S >.1 Arbor Knl Ct
3.5 R 4 Dairyland Rd
7.5 R 2.8 Dodsons Xrds
10.2 R 5.4 Orange Grove Rd
15.6 L 0.6 Exchange Park Ln
16.2 R >.1 S Churton St
16.2 S 0.1 Make a U-turn
16.3 L 0.5 W Margaret Ln
16.9 L 0.2 Calvin St/?S

Occoneechee St
17.1 L >.1 Eno St/?S Nash St
17.2 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
18.3 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
20.1 L 0.2 US-70 Connector S
20.3 S >.1 I-85 US-70 CONN
20.4 R 0.5 W Ten Rd
20.9 L 1.2 Mt Willing Rd
22.1 L 4.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Rd
26.5 L 2.3 Buckhorn Rd
28.8 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
29.1 L 3.3 Dairyland Rd
32.4 L 1 Rocky Ridge Rd
33.4 R 0.5 Arthur Minnis Rd
33.9 R 0.4 Union Grove Church Rd

End of Ride
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